2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show

Saturday, March 16, 2024

@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

JHAAA

HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1

HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2

HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA

SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

SA
SA
SA
SA

IAS

Last Updated on 3/17/2024 at 11:27 AM

SCHOOL
Tomas Rivera Middle School

Imperial High School
Hilltop High School
Patrick Henry High School
San Clemente High School
Escondido High School

Carson High School
Castle Park High School
Ramona High School (Ramona)
Grand Terrace High School (JV)
Desert Mirage High School
Heritage High School

Helix High School
Carlsbad High School
Grand Terrace High School
Dana Hills High School
Coachella Valley High School

Vista High School
El Capitan High School
Mission Hills High School
Summit High School
Simi Valley High School

Poway High School
Rancho Buena Vista High School
Fallbrook High School
Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)
Diamond Ranch High School

Mt. Carmel High School
Westview High School
Trabuco Hills High School
Shadow Hills High School

Hestia Winterguard

SCORE

52.350

60.250
59.925
55.650
49.600
47.975

61.075
58.150
56.875
55.150
52.950
50.350

76.750
72.525
68.375
67.925
66.900

64.060
64.020
63.000
57.100
43.740

73.920
71.040
68.860
68.320
62.140

75.180
74.720
74.660
63.700

70.360

SHAEN
M

(1]
USTANGS



Saturday, March 16, 2024
2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show
@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS SCHOOL SCORE
PSCA Desert Mirage High School 64.600
PSRA Rancho Buena Vista High School 80.900
PSRA Temecula Valley High School 74.300
PSRA Dana Hills High School 74.100
PSRA Fallbrook High School 74.050
PSRA Oceanside High School 73.500
PSRA Coachella Valley High School 70.550
PSRA Carson High School 68.800
PSRA El Capitan High School 59.600

PSA Vista High School 79.450
PSA Shadow Hills High School 73.600
PSO El Camino High School 77.950
PSO Eastlake High School 74.500

MUsSTANGS

Last Updated on 3/17/2024 at 11:27 AM



