## Saturday, March 16, 2024 2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
JHAAA	Tomas Rivera Middle School	52.350
HSAA - Round 1	Imperial High School	60.250
HSAA - Round 1	Hilltop High School	59.925
HSAA - Round 1	Patrick Henry High School	55.650
HSAA - Round 1	San Clemente High School	49.600
HSAA - Round 1	Escondido High School	47.975
HSAA - Round 2	Carson High School	61.075
HSAA - Round 2	Castle Park High School	58.150
HSAA - Round 2	Ramona High School (Ramona)	56.875
HSAA - Round 2	Grand Terrace High School (JV)	55.150
HSAA - Round 2	Desert Mirage High School	52.950
HSAA - Round 2	Heritage High School	50.350
HSA	Helix High School	76.750
HSA	Carlsbad High School	72.525
HSA	Grand Terrace High School	68.375
HSA	Dana Hills High School	67.925
HSA	Coachella Valley High School	66.900
SAAA	Vista High School	64.060
SAAA	El Capitan High School	64.020
SAAA	Mission Hills High School	63.000
SAAA	Summit High School	57.100
SAAA	Simi Valley High School	43.740
SAA	Poway High School	73.920
SAA	Rancho Buena Vista High School	71.040
SAA	Fallbrook High School	68.860
SAA	Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)	68.320
SAA	Diamond Ranch High School	62.140
SA	Mt. Carmel High School	75.180
SA	Westview High School	74.720
SA	<b>Trabuco Hills High School</b>	74.660
SA	Shadow Hills High School	63.700
IAS	Hestia Winterguard	70.360



## Saturday, March 16, 2024 2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
PSCA	Desert Mirage High School	64.600
PSRA	Rancho Buena Vista High School	80.900
PSRA	Temecula Valley High School	74.300
PSRA	Dana Hills High School	74.100
PSRA	Fallbrook High School	74.050
PSRA	Oceanside High School	73.500
PSRA	Coachella Valley High School	70.550
PSRA	Carson High School	68.800
PSRA	El Capitan High School	59.600
PSA	Vista High School	79.450
PSA	Shadow Hills High School	73.600
PSO	El Camino High School	77.950
PSO	Eastlake High School	74.500

